Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

OSV-Code Name

Kindergarten weiblich (2020)

1 2
2 8
3 16
4 6
5 1
6 15
7 5
8 9
9 10
10 7
11 3
12 100
13 14
14 1

Kindergarten mannlich (2020)

1 17
2 28
3 21
4 25
5 101
6 27
7 30
8 20
9 23
10 26
11 29
12 19
13 32
14 18
15 22
16 24

1.KI. VS weiblich (2011)

35
37
34
36
33
38

oo AW -

Oberdrautaler Nachwuchsrennen 2024

Skiarena Dellach, 03.02.2024

Mannschaft 1. Lauf  2.Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

EDER Marie WSV Weissensee 44 31 4110 1:2541 0,00
STEINER Elena Sportunion Oberlienz 46,69 4247  1:29,16 3,75
ACKERER Lena Simmerlach 46,38 4579  1:3217 6,76
SCHMIDT Paula unbekannt 50,44 47,56  1:38,00 12,59
WILFINGER Romy Sportunion Thurn 49,73 50,64  1:40,37 14,96
EMBACHER Marie WSV Dellach 50,28 51,59 1:41,87 16,46
EMBACHER Greta unbekannt 56,36 47,39  1:43,75 18,34
BAUMGARTNER llvie Dellach 52,58 52,46  1:45,04 19,63
WEIR Nika unbekannt 58,56 49,16  1:47,72 22,31
WEIGAND Selina unbekannt 53,89 55,69  1:49,58 2417
HIERLANDER Alena WSV Weissensee 1:07,34 51,75  1:59,09 33,68
STRIEDER Katharina 1:07,15  1:.00,30  2:07,45 42,04
VALLANT Sarah unbekannt 1:16,50 58,36  2:14,86 49,45
VALLANT Leni unbekannt 1:15,78  1:.00,98  2:16,76 51,35
STAUDER Sebastian WSV Dellach 46,99 40,21 1:27,20 0,00
TRUTSCHNIG Len unbekannt 45,90 4455  1:30,45 3,25
NAGELE Ben SV ASKO Irschen 45,31 45,74  1:31,05 3,85
OBERNOSTERER Anton WSV Dellach 52,72 4751  1:40,23 13,03
STATTMANN Matthias 51,22 50,54 1:41,76 14,56
WEIR Leonas unbekannt 50,01 54,07  1:44,08 16,88
MAIER Elias WSV Dellach 52,17 52,89  1:45,06 17,86
BENIGNI Severin unbekannt 56,46 56,16  1:52,62 2542
TROJER Laurenz unbekannt 1:31,42 1:02,84 2:3426 1:07,06
STEINER Nevio unbekannt 4856 1:4843 2:36,99  1:.09,79
GRADL Dionys WSV Dellach 5214  1:52,35 2:4449 1:17,29
KRATZER Elias unbekannt 1:08,29 1:57,48 3:0577 1:38,57
EMBACHER Noah WSV Dellach 2:10,72 59,57  3:10,29  1:43,09
WEIGAND Tobias unbekannt 1:57,17 2:00,68 3:57,85 2:30,65
BRANDSTATTER Xaver Anton unbekannt 3:52,82 51,23 44405 3:16,85
ZOJER Jonas Oberdrauburg 52562 112,58 6:38,20  5:11,00
KIRCHMAIR Ella Schiclub Lienz 39,13 37,75  1:16,88 0,00
HIERLANDER Elisa WSV Weissensee 39,91 39,28  1:19,19 2,31
BURIAN Hemma WSV Weissensee 41,03 40,93  1:21,96 5,08
BRUGGER Rosalie WSV Weissensee 42,29 4395  1:26,24 9,36
WEIGAND Kira unbekannt 46,55 4560 1:32,15 15,27
GEIER Annika WSV Weissensee 46,52 46,60 1:33,112 16,24
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr (OSV-Code Name
1.Kl. VS méannlich (2011)

1 42
2 51

3 43
4 40
5 44
6 46
7 50
8 49
9 4

10 52
11 48
12 102
13 39
14 47
15 45

WEISBECKER Vince
MEISSNER Darian
STEINER Jakob

LENGFELDNER Dionys

BURIAN Emil

HOPFGARTNER Sebastian

VALLANT Lorenz
SCHNEIDER Simon
WEIGAND Lukas
BEGEMAN Lars
PIRKER Marvin
STATTMANN Simon
MANDLER Philipp
GATTERER Pius
EGGER Finn

2.KI. VS weiblich (2012)

55
54
56
59
53
57
58

~N o AW -

ORTNER Anna
STAUDER Lena
WALLER Mia
SCHERER Paula
OBERMOSER Elena
UNTERWAINIG Ina
MADER Lara

2.Kl. VS mannlich (2012)

61
69
66
62
64
67
65

~N o g A WD -

WILFINGER Valentin
SCHMIDT Mats
NUSSBAUMER Felix
LUKASSER Luis
NUSSBAUMER Finn
MAIER David
BENIGNI Jeremias

Samstag, 3. Februar 2024, 12:43

Mannschaft

WSV Weissensee
WSV Weissensee
Sportunion Oberlienz
SV ASKO Irschen
WSV Weissensee
WSV Dellach
unbekannt
unbekannt
unbekannt

WSV Weissensee
WSV Dellach

unbekannt
unbekannt
Lind

unbekannt

WSV Dellach
WSV Dellach
Afritz am See
WSV Dellach
WSV Dellach
WSV Dellach

Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz
WSV Dellach
unbekannt

Auswertung: WSV Dellach
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Oberdrautaler Nachwuchsrennen 2024

1. Lauf

34,91
39,61
39,17
41,72
41,07
43,43
44,59
47,07
47,69
51,06
49,73
54,02
57,52
49,25
57,36

39,83
40,69
43,72
44,31
45,55
46,78
46,65

30,99
33,63
34,04
36,97
39,18
39,83
41,97

Skiarena Dellach, 03.02.2024
2. Lauf Ges.Zeit

35,15
38,00
39,57
40,52
41,27
43,34
45,17
46,05
47,80
48,78
50,90
53,01
50,02
58,57
50,59

40,04
42,46
43,07
46,44
45,75
45,50
47,49

32,50
34,11
34,48
37,11
37,74
41,34
43,81

Diff.

1:10,06 0,00
1:17,61 7,55
1:18,74 8,68
1:22,24 12,18
1:22,34 12,28
1:26,77 16,71
1:29,76 19,70
1:33,12 23,06
1:35,49 2543
1:39,84 29,78
1:40,63 30,57
1:47,03 36,97
1:47,54 37,48
1:47,82 37,76
1:47,95 37,89
1:19,87 0,00
1:23,15 3,28
1:26,79 6,92
1:30,75 10,88
1:31,30 11,43
1:32,28 12,41
1:34,14 14,27
1:03,49 0,00
1:07,74 4,25
1:08,52 5,03
1:14,08 10,59
1:16,92 13,43
1:21,17 17,68
1:25,78 22,29
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

OSV-Code Name

3.Kl. VS weiblich (2013)

4l
74
70
76
77
72
75
73

00 N O a1 A~ WD -

SINGER Leonie
GSALLER Hannah
ERTL Sophia

BURIAN Lina
HASSLER Zoey
STEINER Sina
SCHNEIDER Hannah
EMBACHER Magdalena

3.Kl. VS mannlich (2013)

-_—

83
85
79
81
87
80
78
84
86
88
82

© 00 N o o1 A~ WD

-_
- O

MAYERL Maximilian
LADINIG Johannes
MALIK Richard
NOCKERL Max
LENGFELDNER Simon
NAGELE Eric
OBERHAUSER Philip
OBERDORFER Luca
MANDLER Raphael
OBERHAUSER Jonas
AICHHOLZER Nico

4.Kl. VS weiblich (2014)

92
89
93
90
94
91
96
95
97

© 00 N O g A WD -~

STEINER Matilda
PIRKER Katja

LILG Yvonne
ELWITSCHGER Kristin
OBERNOSTERER Rosa
GRADL Paulina
SCHERER Helene
HOFER Klara
OBERMOSER Emilie

4.KL.VS mannlich (2014)

1 99
2 98

STEINER Rafael
SCHNEIDER Niklas

Samstag, 3. Februar 2024, 12:43

Mannschaft

Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz

WSV Weissensee
WSV Weissensee

unbekannt
unbekannt
unbekannt
unbekannt

Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz
Schiclub Lienz

Sportunion Oberlienz
SV ASKO Irschen
SV ASKO Irschen

unbekannt

SV ASKO Irschen

unbekannt
WSV Dellach
unbekannt

Sportunion Oberlienz

WSV Dellach

WSV Weissensee

WSV Dellach
WSV Dellach
WSV Dellach
Afritz am See
Afritz am See
WSV Dellach

Sportunion Oberlienz

unbekannt

Auswertung: WSV Dellach

Oberdrautaler Nachwuchsrennen 2024

1. Lauf

32,79
33,65
33,49
33,83
39,77
41,59
44,36
52,26

33,46
34,09
33,76
34,69
35,06
36,08
37,53
38,62
41,86
48,53
49,14

34,34
34,29
36,28
36,66
38,54
39,47
40,40
48,40
44,28

33,74
42,15

Skiarena Dellach, 03.02.2024
2. Lauf Ges.Zeit

32,75
33,79
34,26
34,05
39,94
42,9
44,54
50,84

33,43
33,41
34,11
35,11
35,69
37,40
38,29
38,07
40,35
42,01
51,34

32,65
33,52
34,78
36,03
38,93
39,42
39,73
49,43
1:45,81

33,56
40,97
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1:05,54
1:07,44
1:07,75
1:07,88
1:19,71
1:24,53
1:28,90
1:43,10

1:06,89
1:07,50
1:07,87
1:09,80
1:10,75
1:13,48
1:15,82
1:16,69
1:22,21
1:30,54
1:40,48

1:06,99
1:07,81
1:11,06
1:12,69
1:17,47
1:18,89
1:20,13
1:37,83
2:30,09

1:07,30
1:23,12

Diff.

0,00
1,90
2,21
2,34
14,17
18,99
23,36
37,56

0,00
0,61
0,98
2,91
3,86
6,59
8,93
9,80
15,32
23,65
33,59

0,00
0,82
4,07
5,70
10,48
11,90
13,14
30,84
1:23,10

0,00
15,82
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